
  
St Joseph’s School, Atherton 

Fees & Levies Schedule 2023 
Prep to Year 6 

Phone: 4095 9000 

Email: secretary.atherton@cns.catholic.edu.au 

Total school fees and levies are calculated based on Tuition Fee, Resource & Activities Levy per child and                 
Capital Levy and P&F Levy per family. 

Enrolment Fee  $100.00 per child (non-refundable on non-commencement) 
 
 

Tuition Fees 
2023 Per Student Tuition Fees (Discount for multiple children within the Diocese) 
As per the Catholic Diocese of Cairns – Tuition Fee Schedule 
 

 Per Term/Per Child Per Annum/Per Child 
1 Child       $ 374.25 ea $1,497.00 ea 

2 Children $ 318.11 ea  $1,272.45 ea 

3 Children $ 261.95 ea $1,047.90 ea 

4 Children  $ 196.48 ea $   785.90 ea 

5 Children  $ 157.20 ea $   628.75 ea 

Resource & Activities Levy (per child) 

 

Family Levies 
 

 Per Term Per Annum 
Capital Levy $ 110.00 $ 440.00 

P & F Levy $   35.00 $ 140.00 

Total  $ 145.00 $ 580.00 

 Prep Year 1 Year 2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6 
Resource & 

Activity Levy 
 

Per Term 
 

$132.50 $100.00 $115.00 $100.00 $120.00 $140.00 $190.00 

 
 

Per Annum $530.00 $400.00 $460.00 $400.00 $480.00 $560.00 $760.00 
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